JET LABEL & TAPE
RIBBON PRICE LIST
JET LABEL & TAPE
RIBBON PRICE LIST
ZEBRA - 300 Meter Length (XI, Z, Se, SL, and STRIPE PRINTERS)
Updated: 04/07/10 MMPZebra Ribbon Price List
Part Number Color Width
(inches)
Length
(feet)
Width
(mm)
Lenth
(meters)
Ink Side Roll/CTN Wt/CTN Price/Roll
1 Case Min
Price/Roll
4 Cases
Min
Price/Roll
10 Cases
Min
W110 GENERAL PURPOSE WAX
C-ZA102300 Black 4.02 984 102.0 300 OUT 24 20 $10.68 $9.02 $7.12
ZEBRA - 450 Meter Length (XI, Z, Se, SL, and STRIPE PRINTERS)
Part Number Color Width
(inches)
Length
(feet)
Width
(mm)
Lenth
(meters)
Ink
Side
Roll/CTN Wt/CTN Price/Roll
1 Case Min
Price/Roll
4 Cases
Min
Price/Roll
10 Cases
Min
W137 PREMIUM PLUS WAX
C-ZA040450 Black 1.57 1476 40.0 450 OUT 36 19 $6.26 $5.28 $4.17
C-ZA050450 Black 2.04 1476 50.0 450 OUT 36 23 $8.13 $6.87 $5.42
C-ZA060450 Black 2.36 1476 60.0 450 OUT 36 26 $9.41 $7.94 $6.27
C-ZA070450 Black 2.76 1476 70.0 450 OUT 36 30 $11.00 $9.29 $7.33
C-ZA080450 Black 3.15 1476 80.0 450 OUT 36 33 $12.55 $10.60 $8.37
C-ZA089450 Black 3.50 1476 89.0 450 OUT 24 24 $13.95 $11.78 $9.30
C-ZA110450 Black 4.33 1476 110.0 450 OUT 24 30 $17.25 $14.57 $11.50
C-ZA130450 Black 5.12 1476 130.0 450 OUT 24 34 $20.40 $17.23 $13.60
C-ZA152450 Black 5.98 1476 152.0 450 OUT 12 20 $23.83 $20.12 $15.89
C-ZA165450 Black 6.50 1476 165.0 450 OUT 12 22 $24.61 $20.78 $15.54
R316 Specialty Resin
P-ZA110450 Black 4.33 1476 110.0 450 OUT 24 30 $40.89 $37.17 $34.69